LINEAR LIGHTING / WARM DIM HYBRID 3
Warm Dim Hybrid 3 Reels
Warm Dim Hybrid 3 combines the smooth transition of warm dim
technology, high light output, and outdoor use into one unique and robust
linear lighting solution. At full brightness Warm Dim Hybrid 3 has a CCT of
3000K. As it is dimmed the CCT smoothly transitions down to 1800K.
Features
• Up to 200 lumens per foot and 90+ CRI

91
0
WARM DIM HYBRID 3 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
120-H3WD-3018 1800K-3000K 150 ft 200Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (102mm)
WARM DIM HYBRID 3 ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
120-H3-CONKIT Power connection kit w/Plug
120-H3-JUMP.5 6” linking cable
120-H3-JUMP3 3’ linking cable
120-H3-JUMP6 6’ linking cable
120-H3-SPL In-line splice
120-H3-END End cap
120-H3-CLIPS Mounting clips (qty 10)
120-H3-SCLIPS-22 Saddle Mounting clips (qty 22)
120-H3-CHAN-3 1m aluminum channel
120-H3-CHAN2-3 1m aluminum deep channel with lens
120-H3-CONKIT 120-H3-JUMP.5
120-H3-JUMP3
120-H3-JUMP6
120-H3-END